
ReportName
Brynäs IF - Rögle BK

2026-02-26 19:00 at Monitor ERP Arena

SHL

Group No. 90001

Game No. 316 2026-02-26 17:45:35

Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

ENROTH, Mattias

Linesman

SJÖBERG, Oliver

STRÖMBERG, Rasmus

Team
Brynäs IF (Black)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 31 KÄLLGREN,Erik 1996-10-14

GK 45 CLARA,Damian 2005-01-13

1st line

LD 15 BERTILSSON,Simon 1991-04-19

RD 28 KINNVALL,Johannes 1997-07-28

LW 81 BELLOWS,Kieffer 1998-06-10

CE 10 LARSSON,Johan C 1992-07-25

RW 33 SILFVERBERG,Jakob 1990-10-13

2nd Line

LD 14 HÄGG,Robert 1995-02-08

RD 27 NORLINDER,Mattias 2000-04-12

LW 23 LINDBLOM,Oskar 1996-08-15

CE 20 VESEL,Tyler 1994-04-14

RW 18 RÖDIN,Anton A 1990-11-21

3rd line

LD 5 KEMPNY,Michal 1990-09-08

RD 53 WITKOWSKI,Luke 1990-04-14

LW 71 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY,Axel 1998-02-10

CE 36 ÖLUND,Linus A 1997-06-05

RW 8 TRIVIGNO,Bobby 1999-01-19

4th line

LW 47 PETTERSSON,Lucas 2006-04-17

CE 38 HILLSTRÖM,Gustav 2007-01-20

RW 41 SCOTT,Greg 1988-06-03

Extra players

LW 52 KOPACKA,Jack 1998-03-05

Team
Rögle BK (Green)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 65 RIFALK,Christoffer 1996-07-06

GK 75 HOLM,Arvid 1998-11-03

1st line

LD 16 EKESTÅHL-JONSSON,Lukas 1996-03-25

RD 95 FRIEDMAN,Mark 1995-12-25

LW 62 HORKY,Lubos 1997-11-14

CE 22 OLOFSSON,Fredrik 1996-05-27

RW 52 NILSSON,Felix 2005-06-22

2nd Line

LD 44 DE HAAN,Calvin 1991-05-09

RD 45 BIBER,Gregor 2006-08-09

LW 72 ZAAR,Daniel 1994-04-24

CE 28 BENGTSSON,Anton C 1993-05-13

RW 18 EVERBERG,Dennis A 1991-12-31

3rd line

LD 51 SJÄLIN,Calle 1999-09-02

RD 6 LADUE,Paul 1992-09-06

LW 83 KUHLMAN,Karson 1995-09-26

CE 23 DICKINSON,Josh 1997-11-17

RW 67 BRISTEDT,Leon A 1995-03-14

4th line

RD 17 NORLIN,Isak 2006-01-11

LW 8 SANDIN,Linus 1996-05-19

CE 37 SUNDSVIK,Albin 2001-04-27

RW 32 SOLBERG,Isac 2005-05-31

Extra players

RW 27 SJÖDIN,Linus 2002-10-02

Team Officials

Name Official Type

GÄLLSTEDT, Niklas Head Coach

CARLSSON, Anders Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

TANGNES, Dan Head Coach

MATSON, Taylor Assistant Coach


